
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

V-409. Exam Schedule

Sat, 24 Mar 11:05 — 12:40 TEST Business Evaluation and Value-Dased Management  M16-701, M16-761
 Vinokurova T.K.

Tue, 17 Apr 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Nuclear Physics Methods  B14-202  Kushin V.V.
Mon, 30 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 EXAM Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  B14-103  Volkov Y.N.
Thu, 10 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  B17-601

 Pimenova V.O.
Thu, 17 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Philosophy  S16-502  Martinkus P.P.
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physics  S16-502, S16-503  Ivanova N.A.
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  S17-502  Korotkova M.A.
Tue, 22 May 18:00 — 21:00 TEST Optimization Methods  M17-532  Lyubomudrov A.A.
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Corporate Finance Management  B15-703  Mamaeva A.V.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B16-601, S16-301  Tokarev A.N.
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B16-402, B16-403  Tokarev A.N.
Wed, 23 May 18:00 — 20:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics*  B16-V01  Korotkova M.A.
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Experimental Nuclear Physics (Part I)  B15-101  Fesenko A.I., Shustov A.E.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B15-301  Gorodnichev E.E.
Thu, 24 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Positron emission tomography  M17-301  Kurashvili Y.B.
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics (Informatics and Programming, Computer Architecture, Human-computer

Interface Design)  B17-565, B17-594  Trifonenkov A.V.
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B16-101  Baryshev G.K.
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B16-203, B16-404  Tokarev A.N.
Fri, 25 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Design Automation  S13-V01  Trushkin N.S., Barbashov V.M.
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Tax Risks  S14-706  Bochkareva T.N.
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Psychology of Creativity  M17-902  Cherkasenko N.A.
Wed, 30 May 10:15 — 14:20 EXAM Physics of High-Strength Materials  S13-107, S13-108  Zaluzhnyy A.G.
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Molecular Kinetics Methods of Isotope Separation  S14-405

 Sulaberidze G.A., Smirnov A.Y.
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  S15-162  Kostin A.B.
Wed, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B16-301  Orlovskiy D.G.
Thu, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Kinetics of Nuclear Reactors  S14-164  Afanasiev V.V.
Thu, 07 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Components and Devices of Computer Facilities and Control Systems  A15-401

 Savchenkov D.V.
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  B16-102  Ivanova T.M., Goryachev A.P.
Fri, 08 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Solid State Physics  B14-V04  Shelyakov A.V.
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Application of Silicon-based PMT Detectors  M17-106  Popova E.V.
Mon, 11 Jun 13:35 — 16:05 ATT Mathematics  I17-02  Gani V.A.
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Corporate Finance and Risk Management  S14-706  Kogdenko V.G.
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Positron emission tomography  M17-301  Kurashvili Y.B.
Fri, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Neutrino Physics  M17-105  Somov S.V.
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Radiation Interaction With Matter and Radiation Physics  B15-003

 Mischenko A.Y., Samosadnyy V.T.
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematics  I17-04  Buharova T.I.


